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Women / 4 / L4 s4 grp1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camilla Mohammadbhoy208
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.575 9.6009.875 38.100
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Malgorzata Mistak329
Tampa Bay Turners

8.600 9.425 9.5509.750 37.325
8 2 2 2 2 

2 

Tyler Green327
Tampa Bay Turners

9.100 9.000 9.1509.350 36.600
4 6 4 6 3 

3 

Lily Scott-Genshino332
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 9.175 9.2508.625 36.400
1 4 9 4 4 

4 

Skyler Dempsey202
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 8.575 9.5008.925 36.250
2 8 5 3 5 

5 

Brianna Robinson350
Tampa Gymnastics

9.175 9.225 8.8758.900 36.175
3 3 6T 8 6 

6 

Libby Petre162
Golden City

8.650 8.975 8.7759.375 35.775
7 7 3 9 7 

7 

Chloe Odom330
Tampa Bay Turners

8.425 9.025 9.0758.900 35.425
9 5 6T 7 8 

8 

Ashley McNeal158
Future Flipz

8.950 8.375 9.2258.425 34.975
6 9 10 5 9 

9 

Ariana Siska357
Universal GymAcademy

8.150 7.850 8.2008.800 33.000
11 10 8 11 10 

10 

Juliana Leuzze356
Top Flight BobSierra

8.350 7.350 8.3258.100 32.125
10 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 s4 grp2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Goltsman206
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.225 9.5509.600 37.625
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Adalae Caruso326
Tampa Bay Turners

8.500 9.050 9.2259.550 36.325
8 2 2 4 2 

2 

Sophia Pinson297
Stars Gymnastics

9.250 9.025 8.7758.550 35.600
1T 3 11 6 3 

3 

Joey Hanan243
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.600 8.475 9.2759.100 35.450
6 5 5 2 4 

4 

Olivia Dobler290
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 8.150 8.8509.450 35.350
4 6T 3 5 5 

5 

Angelina Diez289
Stars Gymnastics

8.575 8.050 9.2509.150 35.025
7 8 4 3 6 

6 

Carmela Boschele371
EVO Gymnastics

8.450 8.700 8.7008.900 34.750
10 4 7 7 7 

7 

Luciana Palmtag374
EVO Gymnastics

8.750 8.150 8.6258.850 34.375
5 6T 8 9 8 

8 

Azzarius Santos358
Universal GymAcademy

9.125 7.825 8.6508.750 34.350
3 10 9T 8 9 

9 

Elizabeth Steven128
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.475 8.000 8.2009.000 33.675
9 9 6 10 10 

10 

Cassi Transue133
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.000 7.650 7.8758.750 32.275
11 11 9T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 s4 grp3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kenzie Jakubauskas207
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.750 9.6759.575 38.425
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kalen Capps201
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 9.400 9.4759.275 37.775
1 2 3 3 2 

2 

Dulse Foxworthy205
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.300 9.7008.650 37.025
3 3 8 1 3 

3 

Samantha Stanton244
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.750 8.350 9.1259.125 35.350
7 7 5 4 4 

4 

Addison Miller245
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.700 8.550 8.7759.225 35.250
8 6 4 7T 5 

5 

Alyanna Williams246
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.600 8.300 9.0259.300 35.225
9 9 2 6 6 

6 

Aleah McKendree373
EVO Gymnastics

8.800 8.650 8.7509.000 35.200
6 4 6 9 7 

7 

Isabel Harris291
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 8.200 9.0758.950 35.125
5 10 7 5 8 

8 

Kylee Roberts161
Future Flipz

9.000 8.575 8.7758.450 34.800
4 5 10 7T 9 

9 

Kendall Alt341
Tampa Gymnastics

8.500 8.100 8.6007.850 33.050
10 11 11 10 10 

10 

Sophia Wrehsnig137
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.150 8.325 7.5258.525 32.525
11 8 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 s4 grp4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Noelle Troiano209
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.550 9.7759.650 38.175
4 2 2 1 1 

1 

Baylie McKenna400
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 9.750 9.5259.600 38.150
3 1 3 3 2 

2 

Natalia Figg204
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.100 9.5509.825 37.800
2 3T 1 2 3 

3 

Kira Lindsey328
Tampa Bay Turners

8.900 9.050 9.4509.475 36.875
6 5 4 4 4 

4 

Allison Brady325
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 9.100 8.8759.150 36.575
1 3T 6 7 5 

5 

Fiona Raber247
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.850 8.375 9.0259.400 35.650
7 9 5 6 6 

6 

Lucy Deminico344
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 8.625 9.1508.700 35.075
8 7 8 5 7 

7 

Olivia Holmes346
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 8.750 8.4008.850 34.950
5 6 7 9 8 

8 

Stella Ong295
Stars Gymnastics

8.550 8.400 8.8258.675 34.450
9 8 9 8 9 

9 

Lindsey Riffel122
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.000 6.600 7.6258.425 30.650
10 10 10 10 10 

10 

Emerson Phelps331
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 s4 grp5
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaiya Bell287
Stars Gymnastics

9.025 8.650 9.0758.875 35.625
1 2 4 2 1 

1 

Cloee Sparrow248
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.850 8.300 9.1759.200 35.525
2T 7 2 1 2 

2 

Mekayla Parson348
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 8.900 8.5758.950 35.225
5 1 3 7 3 

3 

Madison Pietak375
EVO Gymnastics

8.725 7.950 8.5259.450 34.650
7 8 1 9 4 

4 

Addison Perkey296
Stars Gymnastics

8.850 8.550 8.5508.350 34.300
2T 3 9 8 5 

5 

Jada Gray249
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.300 8.425 8.7508.700 34.175
10T 4 5 4 6 

6 

Andee Arias286
Stars Gymnastics

8.425 8.325 8.6508.650 34.050
9 6 6T 5 7 

7 

Kalli Strong129
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.850 7.900 8.6258.650 34.025
2T 9 6T 6 8 

8 

Molly Loupin294
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 8.350 9.0507.650 33.750
8 5 10 3 9 

9 

Lola Melto170
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.300 7.400 8.0756.825 30.600
10T 10 11 10 10 

10 

Bailey Whitehead135
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.750 7.000 6.4008.400 30.550
6 11 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 s4 grp6
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayden Veremey210
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.725 9.8009.550 38.575
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Zinyhria Cooper288
Stars Gymnastics

9.050 9.150 9.4509.150 36.800
4 2 4 2 2 

2 

Catherine Pramberger349
Tampa Gymnastics

9.550 8.425 9.1259.500 36.600
1 4 2 4 3 

3 

Valentina Abril263
SportsRock

9.100 8.200 9.4008.750 35.450
3 10 8 3 4 

4 

Lauren Golden163
Golden City

8.725 8.450 9.1008.800 35.075
5T 3 6 5 5 

5 

Alivia Naples159
Future Flipz

8.725 8.300 8.3258.900 34.250
5T 7 5 8 6 

6 

Lauren Jolly372
EVO Gymnastics

8.425 8.225 8.0509.300 34.000
8 9 3 11 7 

7 

Cadence Barfield396
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.650 7.925 8.5008.775 33.850
7 11 7 7 8 

8 

Shae Schooley251
South Florida

8.300 8.350 8.2008.500 33.350
9 5 9 10 9 

9 

Miki Kimura355
Top Flight BobSierra

7.950 8.250 8.5258.400 33.125
11 8 10 6 10 

10 

Amaya Thoene131
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.075 8.325 8.2258.350 32.975
10 6 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 s4 grp7
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Miller347
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 9.225 9.2259.300 36.750
1T 4 2 2 1 

1 

Olivia Ellis203
Lakewood Ranch

8.500 9.525 9.2009.325 36.550
8T 2 1 3 2 

2 

Jocelyn Jeffords292
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 8.250 9.6509.250 36.150
1T 7T 3 1 3 

3 

Marissa Miller250
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.750 8.700 9.0759.000 35.525
5 5 6 5 4 

4 

Ashleigh Parilla160
Future Flipz

8.800 9.550 8.7758.350 35.475
3T 1 10 8 5 

5 

Lauryn Herbert345
Tampa Gymnastics

8.500 8.675 8.6509.150 34.975
8T 6 4 9 6 

6 

Michelle Kelly293
Stars Gymnastics

8.800 8.025 9.1258.700 34.650
3T 10 7 4 7 

7 

Angelina Jillson157
Future Flipz

8.650 8.250 8.6009.025 34.525
6T 7T 5 10 8 

8 

Emma Harrigan252
South Florida

8.400 8.250 8.9508.675 34.275
10 7T 8 6 9 

9 

Kalina Dell343
Tampa Gymnastics

8.650 8.000 8.8758.125 33.650
6T 11 11 7 10 

10 

Carrera Cordes399
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.300 0.0008.650 17.950
11 3 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 116.400 28.550 29.225 29.350 29.275
11 1 1

2 Tampa Bay Turners L 112.625 27.900 27.700 28.775 28.250
32 2 2

3 Tampa Gymnastics L 110.525 27.725 27.350 27.950 27.500
53 3 3

4 Stars Gymnastics L 110.350 27.325 26.825 27.850 28.350
24 4 5

5 Sarasota Gym Academy L 107.675 26.450 25.725 27.925 27.575
45 5 4

6 Gymnastics Etc - FL L 102.775 26.250 24.650 26.525 25.350
66 6 6
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Future Flipz S 106.400 26.750 26.500 26.375 26.775
11 1 2

2 EVO Gymnastics S 105.675 26.275 25.575 27.750 26.075
22 2 1
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